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An Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association

HI Dental Provider Network Manager Contact Information

Jessica Chang, RDH BA
Phone: 808 538-8904

Fax: 808 538-8996

E-mail: Jessica.Chang@USAbleLife.com

96720
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96714
96716
96722
96741
96746
96754
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96748
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96712
96717
96731
96782
96786
96789
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Oahu
Oahu
Oahu
Oahu
Oahu
Oahu
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Oahu

Hilo
Keaau
Naalehu
Pahoa
Hanalei
Hanapepe
Princeville
Kalaheo
Kapaa
Kilauea
Lihue
Waimea
Lanai City
Kaunakakai
Aiea

Ewa Beach
Kapolei
Makakilo
Haleiwa
Hauula
Kahuku
Pearl City
Wahiawa
Mililani
Waianae

Waipahu

Leimomi Kiyono, RDH
Phone: 808 538-8933
Fax: 808 538-8996

E-mail: Leimomi.Kiyono@USAbleLife.com
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Captain Cook
Honokaa
Waikoloa
Kailua-Kona
Kamuela
Kealakekua
Kapaau
Hana
Kahului
Kihei
Lahaina
Pukalani
Makawao
Paia

Kula
Wailuku
Kailua
Kaneohe
Waimanalo
Honolulu
Honolulu
Honolulu
Honolulu
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Honolulu



